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Risultati gara 
 
 
 
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Co dice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    24"00  1  
:    : FABBRETTI ALICIA           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"61  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Co dice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : CASONI LEONARDO            : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    21"25  1  
:    : ERBA FRANCESCO             : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    23"56  1  
:    : SHKURTI KEVIN              : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    24"55  1  
:    : KELEMEN DENIS              : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"64  1  
:    : DI TERLIZZI BRUNO          : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"04  1  
:    : PELLEGRINO RICCARDO        : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"38  1  
:    : VITALI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"48  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Co dice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FRANCO GIULIA              : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    40"87 10  
:  2 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    40"99  8  
:  3 : CINGOLANI GIULIA           : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    43"66  6  
:  4 : PESARESI GIULIA            : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    45"70  5  
:  5 : NICOLOTTI ALICE            : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    47"29  4  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Co dice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FRANCHI MARCO              : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    35"77 10  
:  2 : RIGNANESE FEDERICO         : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    38"60  8  
:  3 : AHAMADI FARD FRANCESCO     : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    41"44  6  
:  4 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    42"08  5  
:  5 : BOGDAN SIMONETTI           : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    45"84  4  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE          Co dice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SGOLASTRA EMI              : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    35"80 10  
:  2 : STAFFOLANI CHENDA          : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    37"13  8  
:  3 : BARTOZZI AURORA            : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    38"37  6  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI           Co dice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : RIGNANESE SIMONE           : 01 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    36"95 10  
:  2 : FRANCOLETTI FRANCESCO      : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    39"48  8  
:  3 : ROMAGNOLI RICCARDO         : 00 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    47"15  6  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Co dice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : SIMONCINI IRENE            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"57  1  
:    : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    24"04  1  
:    : NALLI NOEMI                : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"68  1  
:    : MERCANTI GAIA              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"71  1  
:    : COPPARI MELISSA            : 07 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"52  1  
:    : FABBRETTI ALICIA           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"73  1  
:    : BELFIORI GINEVRA           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"81  1  
:    : PIGLIAPOCO GIADA           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"03  1  
:    : BELLU KORIN                : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"14  1  
:    : MARIOTTI ELISA             : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"25  1  
:    : BIANCONI GIULIA            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"40  1  
:    : PANDOLFI GIORGIA           : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"77  1  
:    : MONACO FEDERICA            : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    28"00  1  
:    : FIORETTI SOFIA             : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"14  1  
:    : LUCIOLI MARTINA            : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    28"85  1  
:    : MARCELLINI GIORGIA         : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"88  1  
:    : SARACENO MARTINA           : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    29"94  1  
:    : NICOLINI GIORGIA           : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    30"89  1  
:    : ABBONDANZA REBECCA         : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    31"34  1  
:    : PACETTI MARGHERITA         : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    32"14  1  
:    : COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA         : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    32"50  1  
:    : PICCIONI SOFIA             : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    32"57  1  
:    : GALATELLO ANITA            : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    34"16  1  
:    : PAZIANI MARTINA            : 07 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    35"74  1  
:    : CIOCIANU AMBRA             : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    37"25  1  
:    : ZIPPO LINDA                : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    38"69  1  
:    : FABBRETTI ANDREALUNA       : 07 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    39"37  1  
:    : AMADIO MARTINA             : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    39"58  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Co dice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : BELARDI FILIPPO            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"13  1  
:    : GIACCONI DAVIDE            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"32  1  
:    : SIGNORETTI MARCO           : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    22"41  1  
:    : CASONI MATTEO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"42  1  
:    : PAGGI EDOARDO              : 04 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    23"50  1  
:    : MALATESTA MORRIS           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"62  1  
:    : NASONI MATTEO              : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"01  1  
:    : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    24"43  1  
:    : CERIONI FRANCESCO          : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"98  1  
:    : VITALI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"03  1  
:    : RADONI DANIEL              : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    25"14  1  
:    : TESTA LORENZO              : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    25"30  1  
:    : TITTARELLI GUSTAVO         : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"38  1  
:    : COPPARI NICOLO'            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"46  1  
:    : AMBROSINI JACOPO           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"52  1  
:    : CARDARELLI LORIS           : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"58  1  
:    : BADIALI ALESSIO            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"70  1  
:    : CALIFANO LORENZO           : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"94  1  
:    : COSTANTINI EDOARDO         : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"21  1  
:    : MACCARI LORENZO            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"41  1  
:    : DIGNANI GIACOMO            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"47  1  
:    : DI TERLIZZI BRUNO          : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"58  1  
:    : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    26"89  1  
:    : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    27"10  1  
:    : MAGINI ELIA                : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"10  1  
:    : MANCINI GIULIO             : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"51  1  
:    : PERINI SERGIO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"62  1  
:    : GIAMPAOLI FILIPPO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    27"67  1  



:    : PELLEGRINO RICCARDO        : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"75  1  
:    : GATTI TOMMASO              : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    27"78  1  
:    : MANOCCHI MATTIA            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    27"81  1  
:    : BARIGELLI ALESSANDRO       : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"03  1  
:    : SALVUCCI RAUL              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"81  1  
:    : GUERCIO GIUSEPPE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    28"85  1  
:    : PIERADREI MATTIA           : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    28"87  1  
:    : UNCINI LEONARDO            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    29"86  1  
:    : CARLONI FILIPPO            : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    30"18  1  
:    : ROTATORI GEORGE            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    30"20  1  
:    : PATRIGNANI TOMMASO         : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    30"32  1  
:    : CINGOLANI MICHELANGELO     : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    30"61  1  
:    : RAGAINI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    30"84  1  
:    : LORONI MATTEO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    30"90  1  
:    : CONTI VALERIO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    31"81  1  
:    : SIMONCELLI GIOVANNI        : 05 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    31"86  1  
:    : GIACCO GIANMARIA           : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    32"04  1  
:    : SASSAROLI ALESSIO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    32"17  1  
:    : PIANGERELLI LEONARDO       : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    32"28  1  
:    : RICCI DAMIANO              : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    33"89  1  
:    : SANTINI TOMMASO            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    34"56  1  
:    : MONTESI ELIA               : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    36"74  1  
:    : NICOLOTTI ALESSIO          : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    37"13  1  
:    : CRESCINI DANIEL            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    38"38  1  
:    : BILO RICCARDO              : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    39"69  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
 
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Co dice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : D'ELIA MARINA              : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    43"69 10  
:  2 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    47"12  8  
:  3 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    47"18  6  
:  4 : NICOLOTTI ALICE            : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    48"95  5  
:  5 : ANGELONI SARA              : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    49"04  4  
:  6 : PESARESI GIULIA            : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    50"71  3  
:  7 : REGA VALENTINA             : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    51"40  2  
:  8 : ANDREATINI GIORGIA         : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    53"78  1  
:  9 : BRECCIA BENEDETTA          : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    58"69  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Co dice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : LUCIOLI MATTEO             : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    38"14 10  
:  2 : RIGNANESE FEDERICO         : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    42"83  8  
:  3 : AHAMADI FARD LORENZO       : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    47"96  6  
:  4 : ZENOBI ELIA                : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    49"39  5  
:  5 : CIMARELLI MAICOL           : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    51"04  4  
:  6 : PELLEGRINI GIULIO          : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    51"47  3  
:  7 : STELLA RICCARDO            : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    52"08  2  
:  8 : VENTURI GIANPIERO          : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    54"47  1  
:  9 : TONTINI GIACOMO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    54"99  1  
: 10 : GIOVANNETTI ANDREA         : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :  1'00"59  1  
:    : BARTOLUCCI LORENZO         : 02 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Co dice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    35"81 10  
:  2 : SEBASTIANELLI GIADA        : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    38"88  8  
:  3 : STAFFOLANI CHENDA          : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    41"89  6  
:  4 : RUZZI EVA                  : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    44"54  5  
:    : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 



       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Co dice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : REGA SIMONE                : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    40"93 10  
:  2 : KLEPP ERIC                 : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    42"86  8  
:  3 : BALDUCCI RICCARDO          : 01 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    48"46  6  
:  4 : ROMAGNOLI RICCARDO         : 00 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    50"91  5  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Co dice: FCR1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : MARIOTTI ELISA             : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"97  1  
:    : BIANCONI GIULIA            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    36"28  1  
:    : COPPARI MELISSA            : 07 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    39"56  1  
:    : FABBRETTI ANDREALUNA       : 07 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    43"38  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Co dice: MCR1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : CARLONI DAVIDE             : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    23"80  1  
:    : GIACCONI DAVIDE            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"33  1  
:    : CARDARELLI LORIS           : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"58  1  
:    : BELARDI FILIPPO            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"00  1  
:    : GOMROKCHI SHAHIN           : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    26"56  1  
:    : COPPARI NICOLO'            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    27"67  1  
:    : DIGNANI GIACOMO            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    29"04  1  
:    : CASONI MATTEO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    30"53  1  
:    : TESTA LORENZO              : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    32"77  1  
:    : LORONI MATTEO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    32"83  1  
:    : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    32"96  1  
:    : SALVUCCI RAUL              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    33"08  1  
:    : GIACCO GIANMARIA           : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    33"32  1  
:    : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    34"21  1  
:    : PATRIGNANI TOMMASO         : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    40"00  1  
:    : BILO RICCARDO              : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    44"54  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Co dice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    47"74 10  
:  2 : BRUGLIA SABINA             : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    48"23  8  
:  3 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    51"05  6  
:  4 : ANGELONI SARA              : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    53"22  5  
:  5 : KLEPP KATHARINA            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    53"51  4  
:  6 : MARINOZZI RAM. LUCIA       : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    55"96  3  
:  7 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :  1'02"68  2  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Co dice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : COACCI FILIPPO             : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    42"03 10  
:  2 : PACETTI PIETRO             : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    44"80  8  
:  3 : PALMIERI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    45"74  6  
:  4 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    50"28  5  
:  5 : PACETTI GABRIELE           : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    56"75  4  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              Co dice: FAR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    43"58 10  
:  2 : MAGNI MARTINA              : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    45"91  8  
:  3 : VENTURINI VIRGINIA         : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    52"61  6  
:  4 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    58"82  5  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 



  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               Co dice: MAR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GASPARRONI BRIAN           : 00 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    40"73 10  
:  2 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : 00 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    42"29  8  
:  3 : D'ELIA ANDREA              : 01 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    42"90  6  
:  4 : TONTINI GIOVANNI           : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    48"88  5  
:  5 : SERFILIPPI TOMMASO         : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    49"72  4  
: FG : CARDINALETTI LEONARDO      : 98 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    51"49     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Co dice: FCS1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : BELLU KORIN                : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    20"14  1  
:    : MERCANTI GAIA              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    20"15  1  
:    : NALLI NOEMI                : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    20"75  1  
:    : PIGLIAPOCO GIADA           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    21"57  1  
:    : MONACO FEDERICA            : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    21"75  1  
:    : SIMONCINI IRENE            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"09  1  
:    : FIORETTI SOFIA             : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"96  1  
:    : BELFIORI GINEVRA           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"36  1  
:    : PANDOLFI GIORGIA           : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"59  1  
:    : LUCIOLI MARTINA            : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    25"08  1  
:    : PICCIONI SOFIA             : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"30  1  
:    : NICOLINI GIORGIA           : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"36  1  
:    : ABBONDANZA REBECCA         : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    31"08  1  
:    : SARACENO MARTINA           : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    31"38  1  
:    : COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA         : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    31"74  1  
:    : CIOCIANU AMBRA             : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    32"70  1  
:    : PACETTI MARGHERITA         : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    33"30  1  
:    : GALATELLO ANITA            : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    36"15  1  
:    : PAZIANI MARTINA            : 07 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    38"50  1  
:    : ZIPPO LINDA                : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    39"31  1  
:    : AMADIO MARTINA             : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    41"96  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
 
       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Co dice: MCS1        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:    : SHKURTI KEVIN              : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    17"71  1  
:    : CARLONI DAVIDE             : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    18"05  1  
:    : MALATESTA MORRIS           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    18"15  1  
:    : ERBA FRANCESCO             : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    19"24  1  
:    : RADONI DANIEL              : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    19"30  1  
:    : SIGNORETTI MARCO           : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    19"89  1  
:    : CASONI LEONARDO            : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    20"06  1  
:    : AMBROSINI JACOPO           : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    21"09  1  
:    : PAGGI EDOARDO              : 04 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    21"25  1  
:    : NASONI MATTEO              : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"08  1  
:    : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    22"14  1  
:    : GOMROKCHI SHAHIN           : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    22"24  1  
:    : RAGAINI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"46  1  
:    : CERIONI FRANCESCO          : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"47  1  
:    : COSTANTINI EDOARDO         : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    22"71  1  
:    : BARIGELLI ALESSANDRO       : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"21  1  
:    : TITTARELLI GUSTAVO         : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"31  1  
:    : GUERCIO GIUSEPPE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    23"38  1  
:    : CALIFANO LORENZO           : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"47  1  
:    : PERINI SERGIO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"50  1  
:    : GATTI TOMMASO              : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    23"64  1  
:    : MAGINI ELIA                : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    23"72  1  
:    : BADIALI ALESSIO            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"45  1  
:    : SIMONCELLI GIOVANNI        : 05 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    24"63  1  
:    : MANCINI GIULIO             : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    24"99  1  



:    : GIAMPAOLI FILIPPO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    25"01  1  
:    : CINGOLANI MICHELANGELO     : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    25"49  1  
:    : ROTATORI GEORGE            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    26"04  1  
:    : PIERADREI MATTIA           : 05 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    26"37  1  
:    : PIANGERELLI LEONARDO       : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    26"55  1  
:    : MANOCCHI MATTIA            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    27"01  1  
:    : CARLONI FILIPPO            : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    27"43  1  
:    : SASSAROLI ALESSIO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    27"65  1  
:    : CONTI VALERIO              : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"25  1  
:    : UNCINI LEONARDO            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    28"38  1  
:    : MACCARI LORENZO            : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    29"92  1  
:    : SANTINI TOMMASO            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    33"06  1  
:    : MONTESI ELIA               : 04 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    34"91  1  
:    : RICCI DAMIANO              : 06 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    38"02  1  
:    : CRESCINI DANIEL            : 05 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          :    38"09  1  
:    : NICOLOTTI ALESSIO          : 06 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    43"03  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Co dice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    37"36 10  
:  2 : FRANCO GIULIA              : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    38"17  8  
:  3 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    38"49  6  
:  4 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    38"58  5  
:  5 : D'ELIA MARINA              : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    38"65  4  
:  6 : BRUGLIA SABINA             : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    39"78  3  
:  7 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    40"34  2  
:  8 : CINGOLANI GIULIA           : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    42"06  1  
:  9 : KLEPP KATHARINA            : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    42"80  1  
: 10 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    43"88  1  
: 11 : REGA VALENTINA             : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    45"04  1  
: 12 : ANDREATINI GIORGIA         : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    45"30  1  
: 13 : MARINOZZI RAM. LUCIA       : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    47"68  1  
: 14 : BRECCIA BENEDETTA          : 04 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    51"49  1  
: 15 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    53"20  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
 
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Co dice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : LUCIOLI MATTEO             : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    31"86 10  
:  2 : FRANCHI MARCO              : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    32"28  8  
:  3 : COACCI FILIPPO             : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    33"54  6  
:  4 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    36"21  5  
:  5 : AHAMADI FARD FRANCESCO     : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    36"29  4  
:  6 : PALMIERI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    37"23  3  
:  7 : BOGDAN SIMONETTI           : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    40"11  2  
:  8 : PACETTI PIETRO             : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    41"14  1  
:  9 : AHAMADI FARD LORENZO       : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    41"55  1  
: 10 : CIMARELLI MAICOL           : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    42"16  1  
: 11 : STELLA RICCARDO            : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    42"38  1  
: 12 : ZENOBI ELIA                : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    42"75  1  
: 13 : TONTINI GIACOMO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    46"25  1  
: 14 : PELLEGRINI GIULIO          : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    46"70  1  
: 15 : PACETTI GABRIELE           : 03 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    46"90  1  
: 16 : VENTURI GIANPIERO          : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    47"96  1  
: 17 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    48"33  1  
: 18 : GIOVANNETTI ANDREA         : 02 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    51"98  1  
:    : BARTOLUCCI LORENZO         : 02 : TEAM MARCH E CIS          : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
 
 
 
  



       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE      Co dice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : SGOLASTRA EMI              : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    31"76 10  
:  2 : BARTOZZI AURORA            : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    32"64  8  
:  3 : SEBASTIANELLI GIADA        : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    32"82  6  
:  4 : RUZZI EVA                  : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    36"75  5  
:  5 : MAGNI MARTINA              : 02 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    36"90  4  
:  6 : VENTURINI VIRGINIA         : 02 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    38"85  3  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI       Co dice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GASPARRONI BRIAN           : 00 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    29"94 10  
:  2 : RIGNANESE SIMONE           : 01 : CONERO WEL LNES ANCONA    :    32"02  8  
:  3 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : 00 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    33"08  6  
:  4 : KLEPP ERIC                 : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    34"99  5  
:  5 : FRANCOLETTI FRANCESCO      : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    36"23  4  
:  6 : REGA SIMONE                : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    36"92  3  
:  7 : BALDUCCI RICCARDO          : 01 : ASD FUTURA  PM            :    39"13  2  
:  8 : TONTINI GIOVANNI           : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    39"49  1  
:  9 : SERFILIPPI TOMMASO         : 01 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    40"16  1  
: FG : CARDINALETTI LEONARDO      : 98 : SENIGALLIA  NUOTO         :    44"18     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
Classifica Società   
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  004  CONERO WELLNES ANCONA            321      14  11   8 
  2)  002  SENIGALLIA NUOTO                 269       6   8   9 
  3)  001  TEAM MARCHE CIS                  112       4   5   5 
  4)  006  ASD FUTURA PM                     27       -   -   1 
 


